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Name

Score
Ordinal Numbers

OC:13

Twentieth

Seventieth

One Hundredth

Tenth

Ninetieth

Fortieth

Sixtieth

Eightieth

Thirtieth

Fiftieth

Match the following.

50 th

70 th

60 th

80 th

90 th

100 th

40 th

30 th

10 th

20 th
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Twentieth

Seventieth

One Hundredth

Tenth

Ninetieth

Fortieth
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Eightieth

Thirtieth

Fiftieth

Match the following.

Answer Key

50 th

70 th

60 th

80 th

90 th

100 th

40 th

30 th

10 th

20 th


